Yrnosou ouBaH

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepuan Hor
HanosnHeHune

MNpoun3ssoanTesnb
SKU

- Tobi 3 539,00 €

249

163

97

48

HeBblABUMXHOM
Kopu4yHeBbIi
Kopun4yHeBbIi

[MN0THada TKaHb
XPOMMPOBaHHLIN MeTann

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

Castello

14753-1245909




